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7.0.7.6

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E1 Female (8)

Octavia Steer (2018) -- Cambridge Dive Team (guest) (1)

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 7.0     19.0 22.80 40.80  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 4.5     15.5 21.70 62.50  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 86.55  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 4.0     14.0 14.00 100.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 116.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 116.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 116.05 1Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 15.00 131.05  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 147.05  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.0 3.0 2.5     9.5 11.40 158.45  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 175.95  Back Fall

Reeva Brown (2018) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 1

10A 3 1.2 5.0 4.0 3.5     12.5 15.00 15.00  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 13.20 28.20  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 16.10 44.30  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 3.0 3.0 2.5     8.5 11.05 55.35  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 13.00 68.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 15.50 83.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 3.5 4.0 5.5     13.0 13.00 96.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 3.5     12.0 12.00 108.85  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 11.50 120.35  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 137.35  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 16.10 153.45  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 167.95  Back Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E1 Open (8)

Ray Simpson (2018) -- Southend Diving (guest) (1)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 18.00 39.00  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.5     17.0 23.80 62.80  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 7.5     19.5 25.35 88.15  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 12.00 100.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 115.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 134.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 150.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 165.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 182.15  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 3.5 4.5 4.0     12.0 14.40 196.55  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E1 Open (8)

201C 1 1.5 2.0 3.0 3.5     8.5 12.75 209.30  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E2 Female (9)

Lyla Hill (2017) -- Corby Steel Diving Club (guest) #1735708(1)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 25.20 48.60  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 71.00  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 93.75  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 111.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 132.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.5     19.5 19.50 152.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 171.25  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.5     19.5 19.50 190.75  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 208.25  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 24.80 233.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 18.00 251.05  Back Dive

Ines Hernandez Chmurowicz (2017) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #17851921

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 41.40  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 25.20 66.60  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 20.15 86.75  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 108.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 130.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 147.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 169.75  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 186.75  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 206.25  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 24.00 230.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 19.20 249.45  Back Dive

Misha Colton (2017) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading (guest) #1753807(3)

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 24.00 49.20  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 77.20  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 99.30  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 115.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 133.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 151.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 167.30  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 185.30  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 200.80  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 227.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 20.25 247.65  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E2 Female (9)

Jessica Low (2017) -- Southend Diving (guest) (4)

10A 3 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 15.60 15.60  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 36.00  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 28.70 64.70  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 16.25 80.95  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 13.00 93.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 4.5     17.5 17.50 111.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 15.00 126.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 144.95  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 161.45  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 6.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 177.45  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 24.75 202.20  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 26.40 228.60  Back Dive

Ella-Grace McCardle (2017) -- Southend Diving (guest) (5)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 47.40  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 73.30  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 20.15 93.45  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 110.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 128.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 2.0 3.0 3.5     8.5 8.50 136.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 155.95  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 173.95  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 190.45  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 3.0 3.5 4.0     10.5 14.70 205.15  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 5.0     12.5 18.75 223.90  Back Dive

Cosima Humphrey (2017) -- Cambridge Dive Team (guest) (6)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 40.20  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 4.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 61.90  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 5.0 7.0     19.0 24.70 86.60  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 4.0 4.5     14.0 14.00 100.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 5.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 119.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 3.0 4.5 3.5     11.0 11.00 130.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 3.5 5.0     13.5 13.50 143.60  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 160.60  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 176.60  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 198.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 21.00 219.80  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E2 Female (9)

Georgie Rogers (2017) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club (guest) (7)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 16.80 38.40  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 61.50  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.5 3.5 3.0     11.0 14.30 75.80  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 4.0 2.5 2.5     9.0 9.00 84.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 101.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 4.5     17.0 17.00 118.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 135.30  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 150.80  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 168.80  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 197.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 19.50 217.00  Back Dive

Una Grimes (2017) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest) (8)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 4.5 5.0     16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 17.40 36.60  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 19.60 56.20  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 4.0 5.5     15.0 19.50 75.70  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 91.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 5.0     17.5 17.50 109.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 126.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 146.20  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 165.70  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 184.70  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 4.5 3.0     13.5 16.20 200.90  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 216.40  Back Fall

Madeleine Wood (2017) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (9)

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 39.00  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 3.0 4.0 3.5     10.5 14.70 53.70  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 3.5     12.5 16.25 69.95  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 84.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 99.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 114.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 3.0 4.0 3.5     10.5 10.50 125.45  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 13.00 138.45  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 14.00 152.45  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 18.00 170.45  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 185.95  Back Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E2 Female (9)

Reva Chhaya (2017) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club (guest) (10)

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 15.60 36.00  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 24.50 60.50  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.0 3.0 3.5     10.5 13.65 74.15  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 4.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 89.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 105.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 121.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 13.00 134.65  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 134.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 149.15  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.0 6.0 4.0     14.0 16.80 165.95  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 184.45  Back Fall

Bennie Trower (2017) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 2

10A 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 16.20 16.20  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 3.0 4.0 3.5     10.5 12.60 28.80  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 18.90 47.70  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.0 3.5 3.0     10.5 13.65 61.35  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 14.00 75.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 92.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 13.00 105.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 122.85  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 13.00 135.85  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 13.00 148.85  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 3.5 3.5     11.5 16.10 164.95  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 4.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 180.45  Back Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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E2 Open (9)

Anton Reilly (2017) -- Cambridge Dive Team (guest) (1)

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 15.60 39.00  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 30.10 69.10  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 3.5     13.5 17.55 86.65  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 104.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 127.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 3.0 4.0 4.5     11.5 11.50 138.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 3.0 5.0     13.5 13.50 152.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 3.0 3.5 4.5     11.0 11.00 163.15  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 186.65  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 26.40 213.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 23.25 236.30  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E2 Open (9)

Edward Nason (2017) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (2)

10A 3 1.2 3.5 4.0 5.0     12.5 15.00 15.00  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 18.60 33.60  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 3.0     12.0 16.80 50.40  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.5 3.5 4.5     12.5 16.25 66.65  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 84.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 98.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.5     14.0 14.00 112.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 131.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 3.0 4.0 3.5     10.5 10.50 141.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 157.15  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.5     12.0 19.20 176.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 23.20 199.55  Reverse Dive

Albus Walter (2017) -- Southend Diving (guest) (3)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 5.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 40.80  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 21.70 62.50  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 4.5 4.0     14.0 18.20 80.70  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 94.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 111.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 125.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.0     14.0 14.00 139.20  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 155.70  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 171.20  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 16.80 188.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0     6.0 9.00 197.00  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Female (10)

Ella Suckling (2016) -- Southend Diving (guest) #1731474(1)

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.5 7.5     23.0 27.60 27.60  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 54.00  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 30.80 84.80  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 28.60 113.40  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 133.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 151.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 169.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 185.90  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.5     14.5 14.50 200.40  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 219.90  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 28.00 247.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 23.25 271.15  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Female (10)

Blu Anjos (2016) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #17414801

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 19.00 37.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 54.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 71.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 90.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 110.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 25.50 136.00  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 162.40  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 182.80  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 28.20 211.00  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 30.80 241.80  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 23.40 265.20  Back Roll

Sienna Mitchell (2016) -- Southend Diving (guest) #1807381(3)

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 45.00  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 63.90  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 91.20  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 13.00 104.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 120.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 138.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 158.70  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 181.70  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 202.70  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 228.95  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 27.75 256.70  Back Dive

Eliza De Cruz (2016) -- Southend Diving (guest) (4)

10A 3 1.2 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 24.60 47.40  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 71.90  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 27.30 99.20  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 14.00 113.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 130.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 147.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 164.20  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 184.20  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 202.20  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 17.60 219.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 249.40  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Female (10)

Isabella Ng (2016) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest) (5)

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 49.80  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 21.70 71.50  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 23.40 94.90  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 110.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 127.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 143.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 161.40  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 179.90  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 197.90  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 227.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 3.0 3.0     9.0 13.50 240.80  Back Dive

Willow Yang (2016) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 2

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 40.50  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 15.60 56.10  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 71.60  Back Fall

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 4.5     16.0 19.20 90.80  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 115.40  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 23.80 139.20  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 18.85 158.05  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 174.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 195.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 210.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 228.05  Forward Jump

Lucy Tam (2016) -- Southend Diving (guest) (7)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 46.20  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 5.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 71.40  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 20.15 91.55  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 110.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 127.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 143.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 3.5 5.0     12.5 12.50 156.05  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 174.05  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 190.55  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 15.00 205.55  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 21.00 226.55  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Female (10)

Sandie Bishop (2016) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 3

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 36.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 60.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 82.80  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 102.60  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 21.60 124.20  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 144.50  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 4.5 4.0     14.0 18.20 162.70  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 180.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 14.50 195.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 12.50 207.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 13.50 221.20  Forward Jump

Chloe Velleman (2016) -- Southend Diving (guest) (9)

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 21.00 42.00  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 65.80  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 23.40 89.20  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.5     14.0 14.00 103.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 120.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 15.00 135.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 152.20  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 169.20  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 184.20  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.5     12.0 19.20 203.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 15.75 219.15  Back Dive

Aria Stannard (2016) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 4

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 33.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 49.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 13.00 62.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 77.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 14.00 91.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 110.40  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 128.40  Back Fall

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 150.00  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 18.60 168.60  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 24.50 193.10  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 16.90 210.00  Back Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Female (10)

Cadence Ngan (2016) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 5

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 37.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 53.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 69.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 84.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 102.00  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 4.5 3.0 4.5     12.0 15.60 117.60  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 13.00 130.60  Back Fall

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 152.80  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.5 6.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 172.00  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 193.00  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 3.5 4.5 4.5     12.5 16.25 209.25  Back Roll

Sophie Fry (2016) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (12)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 31.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 3.5 3.0 3.5     10.0 14.00 45.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 21.00 66.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 16.20 82.20  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 18.60 100.80  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 19.60 120.40  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 7.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 144.45  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 159.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 178.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 3.5 4.0 4.5     12.0 12.00 190.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 3.5 4.5 4.5     12.5 12.50 202.95  Forward Jump

Pearl Dolman (2016) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (13)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 34.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 19.60 53.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 20.25 73.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 21.00 94.85  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 3.5 3.5 5.0     12.0 14.40 109.25  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 135.15  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 26.65 161.80  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 14.00 175.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.0     10.0 10.00 185.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 14.00 199.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0     3.0 3.00 202.80  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Female (10)

Raina Jackson (2016) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 6

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 39.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 59.10  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 3.0 2.5 1.5     7.0 7.00 66.10 2Back Fall

10A 3 1.2 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 16.80 82.90  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 3.5 5.5 5.0     14.0 16.80 99.70  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 125.60  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 3.5 3.5 5.5     12.5 16.25 141.85  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 155.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 171.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 187.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 15.00 202.35  Forward Jump

Connie Petter (2016) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading (guest) (15)

101A 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 31.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 45.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 3.5 3.0 4.0     10.5 10.50 55.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 13.00 68.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 83.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 102.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 18.75 121.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 139.95  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 163.95  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 18.90 182.85  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.0 3.0 4.5     11.5 14.95 197.80  Back Roll

Madeleine Revell (2016) -- Maidstone Diving Team (guest) (16)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 31.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 48.00  Back Fall

101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 19.80 67.80  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 87.60  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 21.60 109.20  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 18.20 127.40  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 3.0 4.0 5.0     12.0 15.60 143.00  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 4.0 5.5 4.0     13.5 13.50 156.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 171.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 13.00 184.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 3.5 3.5 2.0     9.0 9.00 193.00  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Female (10)

Chloe Davis (2016) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (17)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 15.00 31.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 2.0 2.0 2.0     6.0 7.20 38.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 22.50 60.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 79.90  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 102.10  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 17.50 119.60  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 19.50 139.10  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 154.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 3.5 4.0 4.5     12.0 12.00 166.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 13.50 179.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 3.0 4.0 4.5     11.5 11.50 191.10  Forward Jump

Lyla Holmwood (2016) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club (guest) (18)

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.0 5.5 4.5     14.0 16.80 38.40  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 20.30 58.70  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 18.20 76.90  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 14.00 90.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 105.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 120.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 3.5 3.5 4.0     11.0 11.00 131.40  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 146.40  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 161.40  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 16.25 177.65  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 12.00 189.65  Back Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Open (10)

Christopher Lleshaj (2016) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (1)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 40.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 40.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 31.50 72.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.5 7.5 5.5     17.5 21.00 93.00  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 21.00 114.00  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 32.20 146.20  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 29.25 175.45  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 192.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 212.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 228.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 246.95  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Open (10)

Dylan Fountain (2016) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest) (2)

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 25.20 48.60  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 4.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 71.70  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 19.50 91.20  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 109.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 125.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.5     19.5 19.50 145.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 163.20  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 184.20  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 200.20  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 19.80 220.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 19.50 239.50  Back Dive

Adrian Rojee (2016) -- Cambridge Dive Team (guest) (3)

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 32.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 4.0 4.5     14.0 14.00 46.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 60.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 80.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 99.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.0     9.5 15.20 114.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 23.25 137.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 156.65  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 17.40 174.05  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 201.35  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 16.90 218.25  Back Roll

Ralph Parnell (2016) -- Southend Diving (guest) (4)

10A 3 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 16.20 34.20  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 58.70  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 19.50 78.20  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 4.5 4.5     15.0 15.00 93.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 109.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 124.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 14.00 138.20  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 153.20  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 166.70  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 184.70  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 200.20  Back Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Open (10)

Zachary Turbard (2016) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 1

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 32.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 49.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 64.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.0 3.0 4.5     11.5 11.50 76.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 94.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 3.0 3.5 3.0     9.5 11.40 105.90  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 17.25 123.15  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 5.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 144.15  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 3.5 4.0 4.5     12.0 14.40 158.55  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 23.80 182.35  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 3.0 4.0 4.5     11.5 14.95 197.30  Back Roll

Daniel Tull (2016) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (6)

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 16.80 38.40  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 5.5     19.5 27.30 65.70  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 20.15 85.85  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 15.00 100.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 12.00 112.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 112.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 4.5     15.5 15.50 128.35  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 142.35  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 158.85  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 178.05  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 17.25 195.30  Back Dive

Arthur Willis (2016) -- Cambridge Dive Team (guest) (7)

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 33.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 50.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 12.50 62.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 76.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 92.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 17.50 110.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 4.0 4.0     11.0 16.50 126.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 3.0 4.0 4.0     11.0 13.20 139.70  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 16.80 156.50  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 181.00  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 3.0 3.5 4.0     10.5 13.65 194.65  Back Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 Open (10)

Dylan Valentine (2016) -- Maidstone Diving Team (guest) (8)

100A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 17.00 31.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 12.50 44.00  Back Fall

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 62.00  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 2.0 3.0 4.5     9.5 11.40 73.40  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 15.60 89.00  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 18.20 107.20  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 17.55 124.75  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 141.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 157.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.0     14.5 14.50 171.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 13.50 185.25  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Female (11)

Alice Fortt (2015) -- Southend Diving (guest) #1731470(1)

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 23.50 46.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 36.55 83.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.5     14.0 22.40 105.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 129.45  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 21.00 150.45  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 37.10 187.55  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 31.85 219.40  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 237.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 258.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 278.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 294.40  Forward Jump

Isla O`Hanlon (2015) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #17393851

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 38.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 56.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 78.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 100.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 122.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 149.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 32.80 182.00  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 28.20 210.20  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 231.20  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 258.50  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 26.65 285.15  Back Roll



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Female (11)

Angel Boynton (2015) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #17684132

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 4.0 4.0     13.5 13.50 51.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 70.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 92.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 112.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 135.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 25.50 160.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 18.60 179.30  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 200.30  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 226.20  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 30.55 256.75  Back Roll

Lucy Freeman (2015) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest) (4)

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 44.40  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 71.70  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 94.45  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 108.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 124.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 140.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 161.45  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 177.95  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 195.95  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 226.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 25.50 251.85  Back Dive

Leah Edwards-Vogt (2015) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (5)

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 41.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 26.25 67.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 25.50 93.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 113.05  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 137.05  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 25.90 162.95  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 25.35 188.30  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 3.5 4.5 5.5     13.5 13.50 201.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 219.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 235.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 12.50 248.30  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Female (11)

Daphne Simpson (2015) -- Southend Diving (guest) (6)

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 43.20  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 24.50 67.70  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 90.45  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 16.50 106.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 124.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 138.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 154.95  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 175.95  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 198.95  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 24.70 223.65  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 24.00 247.65  Back Dive

Tirana-Kacie Malaj (2015) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (7)

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 38.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 30.60 68.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 28.80 97.40  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 23.40 120.80  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 145.40  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 23.10 168.50  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 18.20 186.70  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 201.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 221.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 12.50 234.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 3.5 4.5     13.0 13.00 247.20  Forward Jump

Ada Butterfield (2015) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading (guest) (8)

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 37.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 53.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 69.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 84.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 103.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 129.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 20.25 149.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 174.45  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 195.45  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 23.10 218.55  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 240.00  Back Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Female (11)

Willow Sawyer (2015) -- Southend Diving (guest) (9)

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 47.40  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 69.10  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 93.15  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 17.00 110.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 126.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 6.0     15.5 15.50 141.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.5     13.5 13.50 155.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 174.15  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 189.65  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 22.40 212.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 26.40 238.45  Reverse Dive

Jessica Hunter (2015) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest) (10)

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 43.80  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 69.70  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 20.80 90.50  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 4.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 106.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 123.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 14.00 137.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 151.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 169.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 188.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 213.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 236.40  Back Dive

Alana Pulsford (2015) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (11)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 39.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 19.50 58.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 83.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 108.45  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.5 6.0     16.0 19.20 127.65  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 4.5     15.5 21.70 149.35  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 19.50 168.85  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 183.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 199.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 219.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 235.35  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Female (11)

Ava Rogers (2015) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (12)

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.5     14.0 14.00 30.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 15.00 45.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 13.50 59.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 78.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 98.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 122.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 18.75 141.55  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 161.95  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 184.15  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 25.90 210.05  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 234.10  Back Roll

Abigail Sutcliffe (2015) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (13)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 38.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 17.60 55.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.5     12.0 18.00 73.60  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.5 7.0     22.5 27.00 100.60  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 124.00  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 143.60  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 22.75 166.35  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 183.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 201.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 11.50 212.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 228.85  Forward Jump

Primrose Rice (2015) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 3

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.5     19.0 19.00 37.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 22.40 59.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 20.25 79.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 102.45  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 125.25  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 17.50 142.75  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 22.75 165.50  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 180.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 195.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 211.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 15.50 226.50  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Female (11)

Lily Bunn (2015) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest) (15)

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 43.80  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 73.90  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 18.20 92.10  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 3.5 4.0 4.5     12.0 12.00 104.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 121.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 13.50 134.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 149.60  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 167.60  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 185.10  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 207.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 18.00 225.50  Back Dive

Isla Kennedy (2015) -- Southend Diving (guest) (16)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 8.5 8.0     23.0 27.60 51.60  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 73.30  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 18.85 92.15  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 109.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 127.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 144.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 159.65  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 175.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 193.15  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 3.0 3.0 3.5     9.5 13.30 206.45  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.5     12.0 18.00 224.45  Back Dive

Sophie Wyand-Mara (2015) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (17)

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 34.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 50.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 3.5 3.5 4.0     11.0 11.00 61.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 13.50 74.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 95.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 18.90 114.40  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 137.60  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 164.00  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 15.00 179.00  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 200.70  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 23.40 224.10  Back Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Female (11)

Aria Osborn-Jenkins (2015) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (18)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 37.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 18.75 55.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 82.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 106.15  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 16.20 122.35  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 146.85  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 17.55 164.40  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 180.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 195.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 209.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 11.50 221.40  Forward Jump

Hallie Tonet (2015) -- Corby Steel Diving Club (guest) (19)

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 34.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 52.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 70.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 87.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 107.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 4.0     10.0 16.00 123.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.5 4.0     12.0 18.00 141.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 165.60  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 18.00 183.60  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.5     12.0 16.80 200.40  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 16.25 216.65  Back Roll

Gabriella Aldridge (2015) -- Cambridge Dive Team (guest) (20)

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 12.50 28.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 3.5 3.5 4.5     11.5 11.50 40.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 12.00 52.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 68.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 84.50  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 22.10 106.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 23.25 129.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 150.25  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 16.20 166.45  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 26.60 193.05  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 23.40 216.45  Back Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Female (11)

Emily Barber (2015) -- Southend Diving (guest) (21)

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 43.20  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 66.30  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 18.20 84.50  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 14.50 99.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 116.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 132.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 3.5 5.0     12.5 12.50 145.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 161.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 180.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 3.0 3.5 3.5     10.0 14.00 194.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 20.25 214.25  Back Dive

Eva Lebow (2015) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 4

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 34.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 52.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 14.50 67.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 83.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 100.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 4.5     11.5 17.25 117.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 18.75 136.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 4.0 5.5     15.0 18.00 154.00  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 15.00 169.00  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 18.90 187.90  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 20.15 208.05  Back Roll

Pippa Othen (2015) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading (guest) (23)

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 35.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 52.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 66.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 83.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 13.00 96.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 114.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.5 2.0 3.5     8.0 12.00 126.60  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 15.60 142.20  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 165.60  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 18.20 183.80  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 207.85  Back Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Female (11)

Livi Knight (2015) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading (guest) (24)

101A 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 29.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 46.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 13.00 59.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 78.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 96.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 118.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 19.50 138.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 159.30  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 3.0 4.0 4.0     11.0 13.20 172.50  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 17.50 190.00  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 16.90 206.90  Back Roll

Lily Rogers (2015) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (25)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 34.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 16.80 50.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.5     13.5 20.25 71.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 2.0 5.0 3.5     10.5 12.60 83.65  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 107.65  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 2.0 3.0 4.0     9.0 12.60 120.25  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 139.75  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 157.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 174.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 14.00 188.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 3.0 4.0 4.0     11.0 11.00 199.25  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Open (11)

Edward Robertson (2015) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #16324491

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 39.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 56.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 74.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 93.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 115.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 29.60 144.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 4.0     10.0 16.00 160.60  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 21.00 181.60  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.5 8.0     21.5 25.80 207.40  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 28.70 236.10  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 31.85 267.95  Back Roll



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Open (11)

James Hughes (2015) -- Cambridge Dive Team (guest) #1680755(2)

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 35.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 51.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 67.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 86.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 107.00  Back Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 30.75 137.75  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 18.40 156.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 183.15  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 8.5     21.0 25.20 208.35  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 237.05  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 30.55 267.60  Back Roll

Madden Murphy (2015) -- Southend Diving (guest) (3)

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 17.40 40.20  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 63.30  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 21.45 84.75  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 106.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 123.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 138.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 156.75  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 175.25  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 191.75  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 213.45  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 17.25 230.70  Back Dive

Edward Slade (2015) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (4)

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 46.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 27.20 73.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 21.25 94.95  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 15.60 110.55  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 18.60 129.15  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 148.05  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 18.20 166.25  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 180.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 196.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 214.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 230.25  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Open (11)

Henry Martin (2015) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (5)

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 42.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 3.0 3.0 4.0     10.0 17.00 59.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0     11.0 17.60 77.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.0 5.5 5.5     15.0 18.00 95.10  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 120.90  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 144.00  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 18.20 162.20  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 13.00 175.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 196.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 213.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 230.20  Forward Jump

William Saunders (2015) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (6)

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 18.50 40.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 3.0 3.0 4.0     10.0 15.00 55.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 3.5 4.0     10.5 15.75 71.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 92.85  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 6.5 6.5     18.0 21.60 114.45  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 141.05  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 23.40 164.45  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 178.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 195.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 214.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 229.95  Forward Jump

Sebastian Zanella (2015) -- Cambridge Dive Team (guest) (7)

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 13.00 30.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 45.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 63.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 79.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 96.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 27.20 123.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 18.00 141.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 160.90  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.5 6.0 5.0     15.5 18.60 179.50  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 23.80 203.30  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 16.25 219.55  Back Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Open (11)

Jackson White (2015) -- South West London Diving 2

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 39.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 64.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.0 3.0 3.5     9.5 14.25 78.55  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 101.35  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 16.80 118.15  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 16.80 134.95  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 22.10 157.05  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 172.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 188.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 205.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 3.0     11.5 11.50 217.05  Forward Jump

Albie Morgan (2015) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (9)

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 18.00 36.00  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 20.30 56.30  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.5 6.0     16.0 20.80 77.10  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 94.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 12.50 106.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 13.50 120.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 13.50 133.60  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 151.60  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 13.50 165.10  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 187.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 21.75 209.25  Back Dive

Georgi Antonov (2015) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club (guest) (10)

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 40.20  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 60.50  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 22.10 82.60  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 98.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 115.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 3.0 5.0     12.0 12.00 127.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 3.5 4.5     12.0 12.00 139.10  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 13.50 152.60  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 13.00 165.60  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 3.5 3.0 3.5     10.0 14.00 179.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 22.50 202.10  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 Open (11)

Luc Constantopoulos (2015) -- Maidstone Diving Team (guest) (11)

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0     3.5 3.50 19.50  Back Jump

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 20.25 39.75  Back Dive

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 16.80 56.55  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 76.95  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 3.0 4.5 3.5     11.0 13.20 90.15  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 20.30 110.45  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 3.5 3.5 4.5     11.5 14.95 125.40  Back Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 144.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 14.50 158.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 173.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 189.40  Forward Jump

Cooper Quincey (2015) -- Havering Cormorants DC 3

101A 0 1.0 3.0 4.5 4.5     12.0 12.00 12.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 31.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 12.50 43.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 59.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 72.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 88.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 14.70 102.70  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 16.80 119.50  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 141.70  Forward Fall

11C 3 1.2 3.0 3.5 3.5     10.0 12.00 153.70  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 180.30  Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 2.0 2.0 3.0     7.0 9.10 189.40  Back Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Female (12)

Emma Wood (2014) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) #1758128(1)

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 40.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 68.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 31.50 100.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   11.0 17.60 117.60  Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 22.20 139.80  Forward Roll

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 26.65 166.45  Back Roll

201C 3 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 34.85 201.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 231.00  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   14.5 27.55 258.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Female (12)

Daisy Roberts (2014) -- Southend Diving (guest) #1675178(2)

11C 3 1.2 9.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   25.0 30.00 30.00  Forward Roll

21C 3 1.3 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0   26.0 33.80 63.80  Back Roll

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 90.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 25.35 115.40  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0   12.0 21.60 137.00 2Reverse Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 154.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 172.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 27.20 199.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 26.60 225.80  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 257.80  Reverse Dive

Halle Watson (2014) -- Southend Diving (guest) #1675173(3)

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 8.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 29.40 52.20  Back Fall

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 78.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   16.5 31.35 109.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 140.40  Back Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 158.40  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 177.90  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 203.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 227.90  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 249.50  Reverse Dive

Beatrice Toanca (2014) -- Havering Cormorants DC #16150941

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   18.5 18.50 35.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 61.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 89.15  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 113.95  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 24.00 137.95  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 23.10 161.05  Back Fall

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 187.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 28.00 215.45  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 33.30 248.75  Reverse Dive

Prudence Halfacre (2014) -- Southend Diving (guest) #1675181(5)

10A 3 1.2 9.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 9.0   25.0 30.00 30.00  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 30.80 60.80  Back Fall

21C 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 19.00 79.80  Back Roll

401C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 26.65 106.45  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 134.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 151.20  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 171.20  Back Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 195.20  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 221.10  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 242.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Female (12)

Molly Tomlinson (2014) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading (guest) #1693934(6)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 36.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 19.20 55.70  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 32.25 87.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 111.15  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 21.00 132.15  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 28.70 160.85  Back Fall

101C 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 182.55  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 213.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 26.10 239.25  Reverse Dive

Taliyah Clarke (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) #1792003(7)

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0   23.0 27.60 27.60  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 24.50 52.10  Back Fall

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 22.40 74.50  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   14.5 21.75 96.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 124.30  Back Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 142.30  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 14.00 156.30  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 22.50 178.80  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 209.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 236.20  Back Dive

Emma Etheridge (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) #1830668(8)

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 28.70 53.90  Back Fall

21C 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 70.40  Back Roll

101C 3 1.4 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0   21.0 29.40 99.80  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 26.00 125.80  Inward Dive

100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 14.00 139.80  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   23.0 23.00 162.80  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 24.60 187.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 22.40 209.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 233.80  Back Dive

Amelie Richardson (2014) -- Southend Diving (guest) (9)

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 19.60 43.60  Back Fall

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 26.40 70.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 23.80 93.80  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 31.35 125.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 142.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 161.65  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 186.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 21.75 208.05  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 229.65  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Female (12)

Bethany Cripps (2014) -- Southend Diving (guest) (10)

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Roll

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   15.5 20.15 44.15  Back Roll

103C 3 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   12.0 18.00 62.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 22.10 84.25  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 113.15  Back Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 129.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 147.65  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 175.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 200.85  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 28.50 229.35  Back Dive

Sophie Macey (2014) -- Dacorum Diving Club (guest) (11)

100A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 13.50 13.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 32.50  Back Jump

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 57.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 83.65  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   9.5 15.20 98.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0   20.5 24.60 123.45  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 22.40 145.85  Back Fall

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 173.05  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 27.55 200.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 24.75 225.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Nicole Puscasu (2014) -- Havering Cormorants DC 2

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 36.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 62.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 24.50 86.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 18.75 105.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 16.80 122.15  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 25.20 147.35  Back Fall

101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 24.50 171.85  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 21.45 193.30  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 218.80  Back Dive

Olivia Canto (2014) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 3

100A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 31.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 55.75  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 21.60 77.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0   8.5 13.60 90.95  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 21.60 112.55  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 139.15  Back Fall

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 22.40 161.55  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 32.25 193.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 23.40 217.20  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Female (12)

Emily Barnard (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (14)

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 27.30 46.50  Back Fall

21C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 66.00  Back Roll

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 90.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 25.35 115.35  Inward Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 134.35  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 151.85  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   17.0 20.40 172.25  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 23.80 196.05  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 19.50 215.55  Back Dive

Evie Taylor (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (15)

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 49.40  Back Fall

21C 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 66.40  Back Roll

101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 91.60  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 24.05 115.65  Inward Dive

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.0 15.00 130.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 150.65  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 16.80 167.45  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 23.10 190.55  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 18.75 209.30  Back Dive

Erin Miller (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (16)

11C 3 1.2 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 21.70 42.10  Back Fall

101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 71.35  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 23.10 94.45  Inward Dive

21C 3 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 14.50 108.95  Back Roll

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 124.95  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 144.95  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 22.10 167.05  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 188.05  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 18.00 206.05  Back Dive

Naomi Rojee (2014) -- Cambridge Dive Team (guest) (17)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 32.50  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   10.0 13.00 45.50  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 66.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 89.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0   20.5 24.60 113.60  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 20.30 133.90  Back Fall

101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 20.30 154.20  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 20.80 175.00  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 23.80 198.80  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Female (12)

Isabelle Taylor (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (18)

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 25.20 46.20  Back Fall

21C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 17.50 63.70  Back Roll

101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 24.50 88.20  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 18.20 106.40  Inward Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 18.00 124.40  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 18.00 142.40  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 17.40 159.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 18.20 178.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 19.50 197.50  Back Dive

Pippa Griffin (2014) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading (guest) (19)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 13.50 13.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 31.00  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.5   7.0 9.10 40.10  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 15.75 55.85  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 76.85  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 21.00 97.85  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 22.40 120.25  Back Fall

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 145.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 173.05  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 18.85 191.90  Inward Dive

Kara Syslak (2014) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club (guest) (withdrew) (20)

10A 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 47.10  Back Fall

21C 3 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 62.60  Back Roll

101B 3 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 85.85  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 20.30 106.15  Inward Dive

100A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 106.15  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 106.15  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 106.15  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 106.15  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 106.15  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Open (12)

Oliver Tebbutt (2014) -- Corby Steel Diving Club (guest) #1700518(1)

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 38.00  Back Jump

201B 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 14.40 52.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 80.40  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 34.40 114.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5   22.5 27.00 141.80  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 28.70 170.50  Back Fall

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 201.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 237.10  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 266.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Open (12)

Reuben Foster (2014) -- Southend Diving (guest) #1679455(2)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 26.65 50.05  Back Roll

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 77.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 36.10 113.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   15.5 27.90 141.25  Back Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 157.25  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 175.75  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 201.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 229.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 22.95 252.20  Reverse Dive

Fox Donald (2014) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #17393841

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 26.65 48.25  Back Roll

103C 3 1.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 74.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 26.65 101.15  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   15.5 27.90 129.05  Reverse Dive

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.5 21.50 150.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   21.5 21.50 172.05  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 22.40 194.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 220.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 246.30  Reverse Dive

Ethan Nolan (2014) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) #1845484(4)

100A 1 1.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 11.50 11.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 30.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 55.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 85.15  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 104.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.5   21.0 25.20 129.55  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 28.70 158.25  Back Fall

103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0   22.5 36.00 194.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 223.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 3.0 4.0 2.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 17.10 240.80  Back Dive

Hamish Darrah (2014) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading (guest) #1692333(5)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 37.00  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 18.85 55.85  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 81.35  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 22.40 103.75  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 22.80 126.55  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 26.60 153.15  Back Fall

103C 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 176.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 207.00  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 26.65 233.65  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Open (12)

Arthur Coxhead (2014) -- Southend Diving (guest) (6)

11C 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 49.20  Back Fall

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 72.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 24.65 97.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 125.90  Reverse Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 142.90  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 13.50 156.40  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 182.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 27.75 210.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 17.60 228.15  Reverse Dive

William Davidson (2014) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest) (7)

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5   20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 23.80 48.40  Back Fall

103C 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 73.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 99.10  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 128.85  Back Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 16.00 144.85  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 11.50 156.35  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 177.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 198.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 225.90  Back Dive

George Forster (2014) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest) (8)

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 25.20 45.60  Back Fall

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 72.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 96.00  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 123.20  Back Dive

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 142.20  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 17.50 159.70  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 20.00 179.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 28.00 207.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 16.50 224.20  Back Dive

Robert Caia (2014) -- Corby Steel Diving Club (guest) (9)

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 12.00 12.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 29.00  Back Jump

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 49.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 72.45  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 99.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10A 3 1.2 9.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 9.0   26.0 31.20 130.85  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.5 30.10 160.95  Back Fall

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 187.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5   3.0 5.40 192.70  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 223.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Open (12)

Alfred Gladwell (2014) -- Dacorum Diving Club (guest) (10)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 13.50 13.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 30.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 48.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 4.0   9.0 13.50 61.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 82.30  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.5 24.60 106.90  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 22.40 129.30  Back Fall

101C 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 23.80 153.10  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 179.45  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 17.55 197.00  Inward Dive

Digby Bord (2014) -- Cambridge Dive Team (guest) (11)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 15.00 30.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 16.80 46.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 20.30 67.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 18.00 85.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 21.00 106.10  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 130.60  Back Fall

101C 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 154.40  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 22.75 177.15  Inward Dive

21C 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 17.50 194.65  Back Roll

Joseph Baker (2014) -- Havering Cormorants DC 2

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 18.90 39.30  Back Fall

401B 3 1.4 6.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 22.40 61.70  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 24.75 86.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 3.5   12.0 21.60 108.05  Reverse Dive

100A 1 1.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 14.00 122.05  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 16.50 138.55  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 15.20 153.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 16.50 170.25  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 22.40 192.65  Reverse Dive

Archie Hardaker (2014) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club (guest) (13)

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   18.0 25.20 46.20  Back Fall

401C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 3.5 3.5   13.0 16.90 63.10  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 87.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 3.0 3.5 5.0 3.5 4.0   11.0 18.70 105.80  Back Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 15.50 121.30  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 14.00 135.30  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 155.55  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 18.40 173.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 191.95  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C1 Open (12)

Drake Sanusi (2014) -- Havering Cormorants DC 3

10A 3 1.2 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   18.0 25.20 42.00  Back Fall

101C 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 20.30 62.30  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 16.90 79.20  Inward Dive

21C 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 96.20  Back Roll

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 14.50 110.70  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 128.20  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 16.20 144.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 20.30 164.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 22.50 187.20  Back Dive

George Lees-Earl (2014) -- Havering Cormorants DC 4

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.5 20.30 43.10  Back Fall

101C 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 68.30  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0   16.5 23.10 91.40  Inward Dive

21C 3 1.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 12.50 103.90  Back Roll

100A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 14.50 118.40  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 134.40  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0   6.5 10.40 144.80 2Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 18.90 163.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 22.50 186.20  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Female (13)

Safwa Sandford (2013) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #18042561

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 41.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 69.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 101.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 24.00 125.80  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5   23.5 28.20 154.00  Forward Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 20.80 174.80  Back Roll

103C 3 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 201.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 231.55  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 261.25  Reverse Dive

Phoebe Carter Burch (2013) -- Cambridge Dive Team (guest) #1630986(2)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.5 7.5   20.0 20.00 36.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 60.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 24.00 84.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 106.10  Reverse Dive

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 23.40 129.50  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 151.20  Back Fall

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 180.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 25.20 205.30  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 36.10 241.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Female (13)

Ruby Royall (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading (guest) #1678327(3)

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 39.50  Back Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 64.25  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 94.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 114.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   22.0 26.40 141.05  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.5 23.10 164.15  Back Fall

21C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 181.65  Back Roll

401B 3 1.4 7.5 8.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 29.40 211.05  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 239.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Melodie Meeds (2013) -- Cambridge Dive Team (guest) #1589191(4)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5   15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 30.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 56.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 32.25 89.15  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 113.15  Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 9.0   21.5 25.80 138.95  Forward Roll

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 23.40 162.35  Back Roll

103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.0   12.5 18.75 181.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 210.85  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 25.90 236.75  Inward Dive

Ava Beer (2013) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #16332992

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   12.5 12.50 30.50  Back Jump

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 56.10  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 84.90  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 107.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.5   18.5 22.20 129.50  Forward Roll

21C 3 1.3 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.5   22.0 28.60 158.10  Back Roll

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 31.50 189.60  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1.5 4.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 209.85  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 25.20 235.05  Inward Dive

Amelia Eddy (2013) -- Southend Diving (guest) (6)

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Roll

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 24.70 48.10  Back Roll

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 71.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 101.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 128.90  Back Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 145.90  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 162.40  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5   17.0 27.20 189.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 211.35  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 18.00 229.35  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Female (13)

Amelie Gardner (2013) -- Maidstone Diving Team (guest) (7)

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0   18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Roll

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.5 25.35 47.55  Back Roll

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 20.80 68.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 23.80 92.15  Inward Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 118.75  Reverse Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 135.75  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 153.75  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 179.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 22.40 201.65  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 25.60 227.25  Reverse Dive

Aurelia-Jai Hogan (2013) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (8)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 18.00 33.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.0   7.0 11.20 44.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 19.60 63.80  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 26.40 90.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 25.20 115.40  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.5   18.0 25.20 140.60  Back Fall

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.5 26.40 167.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   16.0 20.80 187.80  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 215.70  Back Dive

Tosia Marszalek (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (9)

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 25.90 48.70  Back Fall

103C 3 1.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.0   12.5 18.75 67.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 21.00 88.45  Inward Dive

21C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 107.95  Back Roll

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 18.00 125.95  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 144.95  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 18.40 163.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 191.85  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 215.10  Back Dive

Betty Tickle (2013) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 3

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 40.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 22.40 62.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 20.30 82.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 21.75 104.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 20.40 124.85  Forward Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 24.70 149.55  Back Roll

103C 3 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.5 21.75 171.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 19.50 190.80  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 22.10 212.90  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Female (13)

Scarlett Mason (2013) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (11)

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 35.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 21.60 57.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 16.80 73.90  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 95.50  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 22.20 117.70  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 26.60 144.30  Back Fall

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 167.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 22.10 189.65  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 22.50 212.15  Reverse Dive

Jasmine Westall (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading (guest) (12)

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 5.5 5.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 36.00  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 22.10 58.10  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 81.35  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 18.20 99.55  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 21.00 120.55  Forward Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 20.15 140.70  Back Roll

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 23.25 163.95  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 190.30  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 21.45 211.75  Inward Dive

Alice Mercer (2013) -- Maidstone Diving Team (guest) (13)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 23.80 46.60  Back Fall

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0   14.0 19.60 66.20  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 88.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.5 27.90 116.50  Back Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 15.50 132.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 16.50 148.50  Back Jump

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 168.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 20.30 188.80  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 210.40  Reverse Dive

Izzy Smith (2013) -- Maidstone Diving Team (guest) (14)

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Roll

21C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 18.85 39.85  Back Roll

101C 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 18.20 58.05  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 22.40 80.45  Inward Dive

20A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 98.45  Back Fall

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 14.00 112.45  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 129.45  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 19.20 148.65  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.0   7.5 11.25 159.90  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 20.30 180.20  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Open (13)

Edward Salter (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading (guest) #1798978(1)



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Open (13)

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 44.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 77.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 98.75  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 119.75  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 16.80 136.55  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 161.05  Back Fall

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 191.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 222.90  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 247.40  Inward Dive

Oliver Salter (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading (guest) #1798984(2)

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 39.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 63.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 89.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 115.70  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 135.50  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 28.00 163.50  Back Fall

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 189.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 215.35  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 243.25  Reverse Dive

Matthew Basham (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading (guest) (3)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 38.50  Back Jump

201B 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 18.40 56.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 87.50  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 115.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10A 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 133.55  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 22.40 155.95  Back Fall

201B 3 1.8 3.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 2.0   9.0 16.20 172.15  Back Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 197.65  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 219.35  Inward Dive

Andrew Blueman (2013) -- Southend Diving (guest) (4)

11C 3 1.2 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   22.5 27.00 27.00  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 28.00 55.00  Back Fall

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 80.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 20.15 100.65  Inward Dive

21C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 120.15  Back Roll

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 16.00 136.15  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 14.50 150.65  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 24.80 175.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 20.30 195.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 16.50 212.25  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C2 Open (13)

Makar Smyk (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading (guest) (5)

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   18.0 18.00 33.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 20.00 53.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 53.50 1Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 28.00 81.50  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 25.20 106.70  Forward Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.5 26.65 133.35  Back Roll

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   18.0 27.00 160.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 22.75 183.10  Inward Dive

20A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.0 20.00 203.10  Back Fall

Albert Cottrell (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading (guest) (6)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 16.50 32.50  Back Jump

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 20.25 52.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 14.40 67.15  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   9.5 15.20 82.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 23.40 105.75  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 127.45  Back Fall

101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.5 23.10 150.55  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 19.50 170.05  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 197.25  Back Dive

Adam Sargood (2013) -- Havering Cormorants DC 1

11C 3 1.2 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 16.20 16.20  Forward Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 4.0   16.0 22.40 38.60  Back Fall

21C 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 54.60  Back Roll

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 76.30  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.5   11.0 16.50 92.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 16.50 109.30  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0   17.0 17.00 126.30  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 14.40 140.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 18.75 159.45  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 18.75 178.20  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 41 / 52 14:37,  08 March 2026

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female (14/15)

Skye Walter (2011) -- Southend Diving (guest) #1670388(1)

103B 1 1.7 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 60.35  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 88.85  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 30.80 119.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 158.15  Forward Double Somersault

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 187.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 35.15 222.90  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 251.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 283.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 315.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female (14/15)

Poppy Roberts (2012) -- Southend Diving (guest) #1622421(2)

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 56.20  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 84.70  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 28.05 112.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 28.60 141.35  Forward Double Somersault

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 171.95  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.0 26.60 198.55  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 26.60 225.15  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 253.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.0 30.40 284.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Isabel Wright (2011) -- Dacorum Diving Club (guest) (3)

103C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 27.75 61.35  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 90.15  Inward Somersault

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 118.95  Back Dive

5122D 1 1.9 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 17.10 136.05  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

101B 3 1.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 8.5 7.5   22.5 33.75 169.80  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 194.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 28.00 222.60  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 28.80 251.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 279.30  Reverse Dive

Freya Swaisland (2011) -- Havering Cormorants DC 1

103B 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.0 18.70 18.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 35.20 53.90  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 24.20 78.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 102.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 131.00  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 153.50  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 184.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 21.00 205.70  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 31.35 237.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 267.45  Reverse Dive

Lily Bryant (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (5)

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 26.40 56.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.0 19.20 75.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 103.35  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 133.05  Forward Double Somersault

103B 3 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 157.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 20.30 177.35  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 25.20 202.55  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 231.35  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 260.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female (14/15)

Natalie Crocker (2012) -- South West London Diving 2

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 22.10 50.60  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 73.85  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 22.10 95.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 122.35  Forward Double Somersault

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 152.95  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   16.5 21.45 174.40  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 29.45 203.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 227.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 28.60 256.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lara Cushway (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest) (7)

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 54.15  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 84.55  Back Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 21.45 106.00  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 22.10 128.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 20.70 148.80  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 30.60 179.40  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 20.30 199.70  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 225.20  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 23.20 248.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Maya Philpot (2012) -- Maidstone Diving Team (guest) (8)

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 56.65  Forward Double Somersault

201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0   11.5 18.40 75.05  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   13.5 29.70 104.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 131.10  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   13.5 21.60 152.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.0   10.0 18.00 170.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0   11.0 20.90 191.60  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 214.70  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 29.45 244.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ella Klaustrup (2011) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club (guest) (9)

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 51.00  Back Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 3.0   11.5 18.40 69.40  Inward Somersault

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 95.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 22.10 117.85  Back Somersault ½ Twist

101B 3 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 140.35  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 25.50 165.85  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 22.40 188.25  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 213.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 241.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female (14/15)

Erin Ruggles (2012) -- Havering Cormorants DC 3

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 20.00 20.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 25.20 45.20  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 66.80  Inward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 91.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 113.15  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 19.50 132.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 20.30 152.95  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 24.70 177.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 207.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 30.60 238.00  Reverse Dive

Isobel Stefanovic (2012) -- Southend Diving (guest) (11)

201B 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 18.40 18.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 37.60  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 27.20 64.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.0 2.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   10.5 23.10 87.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 119.80  Forward Double Somersault

201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 145.30  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 166.30  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 191.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   11.0 20.90 212.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 3.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5   10.0 22.00 234.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Louisa Dovey (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest) (12)

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 17.25 17.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.0 20.80 38.05  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 62.80  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 22.10 84.90  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 28.05 112.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 1.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5   8.0 14.40 127.35  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 22.50 149.85  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 23.80 173.65  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 198.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 26.60 225.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Rosa Bates (2011) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club (guest) (13)

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 50.25  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 24.65 74.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 20.25 95.15  Back Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 122.35  Back Somersault ½ Twist

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 23.10 145.45  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 23.80 169.25  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 197.15  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 224.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 224.35 1Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female (14/15)

Rebecca Nash (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (14)

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 45.60  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 66.60  Back Somersault

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 89.00  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0   8.5 18.70 107.70  Forward Double Somersault

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 131.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 20.30 152.00  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 181.75  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.5   9.5 17.10 198.85  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 23.75 222.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hannah Munnelly (2012) -- Brocket Diving Academy (guest) (15)

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 51.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 70.45  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 20.25 90.70  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 116.30  Inward Somersault

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 142.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 21.70 164.60  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 2.5 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5   10.0 15.00 179.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 202.85  Forward Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 2.5 4.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 18.90 221.75  Reverse Dive

Kirsty Matthams (2012) -- Cambridge Dive Team (guest) (16)

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 27.00 42.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5   14.0 22.40 64.40  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 16.80 81.20  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.5 21.25 102.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 3.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 16.80 119.25  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 143.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 27.90 171.80  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 192.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 27.55 220.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Poppy Knight (2012) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading (guest) (17)

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 44.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 44.30 1Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 70.20  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 22.10 92.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 27.75 120.05  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 145.55  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 27.00 172.55  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 24.05 196.60  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 215.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Female (14/15)

Elin Tait (2011) -- Southend Diving (guest) (18)

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   10.5 16.80 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 17.50 53.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 18.00 71.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 17.60 89.10  Reverse Dive

101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 110.10  Forward Dive

103C 3 1.5 2.0 2.5 4.5 3.5 3.0   9.0 13.50 123.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 18.85 142.45  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 162.85  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 27.00 189.85  Reverse Dive

Amy Pinnegar (2012) -- Havering Cormorants DC 4

101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5   12.5 20.00 39.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 57.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 77.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 2.5 2.0 4.0 2.5 3.5   8.5 14.45 92.20  Reverse Dive

101B 3 1.5 1.5 1.5 3.0 2.0 2.0   5.5 8.25 100.45  Forward Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 118.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 22.40 140.85  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 21.25 162.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 22.80 184.90  Reverse Dive

Peyton Mitchell (2012) -- Dacorum Diving Club (guest) (20)

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   13.5 16.20 16.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 17.50 33.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 18.75 52.45  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   10.0 16.00 68.45  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 20.00 88.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101C 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5   14.0 19.60 108.05  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.5   12.5 16.25 124.30  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0   9.5 16.15 140.45  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0   6.0 10.80 151.25  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 18.75 170.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open (14/15)

Anthony Marton (2011) -- Brocket Diving Academy (guest) #1620370(1)

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 32.25 32.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 25.60 57.85  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 85.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 27.50 113.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 31.90 145.30  Forward Double Somersault

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 26.40 171.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 23.20 194.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 223.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 250.45  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 33.30 283.75  Reverse Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open (14/15)

Max Duggan (2011) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (2)

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 58.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 95.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 26.60 122.40  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 35.20 157.60  Forward Double Somersault

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 187.30  Back Dive

101B 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 208.30  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 3.0 3.0 5.5 4.0 3.0   10.0 16.00 224.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 25.65 249.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 27.50 277.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jayden Burr (2012) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (3)

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   11.0 16.50 47.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 69.50  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 92.75  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   12.5 23.75 116.50  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 24.75 141.25  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 170.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 193.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 25.20 218.20  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 239.20  Inward Dive

Asher Butterfield (2012) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading (guest) (4)

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 41.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 18.40 59.80  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 20.30 80.10  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 104.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101C 3 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   12.5 17.50 122.40  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 21.25 143.65  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 26.10 169.75  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 16.50 186.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 24.70 210.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Benjamin Fennemore (2012) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (5)

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 47.15  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   10.5 15.75 62.90  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 20.00 82.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   9.5 20.90 103.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 129.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   11.0 19.80 149.20  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   9.5 16.15 165.35  Back Dive

105C 3 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 190.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.0 18.20 208.85  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B Open (14/15)

Leo McInnes (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (6)

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 52.00  Inward Somersault

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 72.80  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5   14.5 21.75 94.55  Back Dive

104C 1 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 94.55 2Forward Double Somersault

101C 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 117.65  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 18.85 136.50  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 163.50  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 24.65 188.15  Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 17.25 205.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Samuel Maguire (2012) -- Dacorum Diving Club (guest) (7)

101B 1 1.3 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   10.5 15.75 34.60  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 21.75 56.35  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0   9.5 15.20 71.55  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 92.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101B 3 1.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   11.0 16.50 108.85  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.5 21.25 130.10  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 18.20 148.30  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 25.65 173.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 19.50 193.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female (16/18) - 1m

Eva Tsang (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team (guest) #1461596(1)

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 62.90  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 87.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 36.00 123.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 164.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 39.10 203.35  Forward Double Somersault

Yuzu Baxendale (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team (guest) #1461590(2)

401B 1 1.5 8.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0   22.5 33.75 33.75  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 26.65 60.40  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.5 6.0 5.5 7.5   20.0 32.00 92.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 121.30  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 157.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 188.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Freya Sisson (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) #1584451(3)

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 8.0   20.5 30.75 60.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 90.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.0   18.0 30.60 120.70  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 30.80 151.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 33.00 184.50  Forward Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female (16/18) - 1m

Hannah Massey (2010) -- Southend Diving (guest) #1584067(4)

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 28.00 59.45  Back Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 31.35 90.80  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0   16.0 35.20 126.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5   11.5 23.00 149.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 28.75 177.75  Forward Double Somersault

Olivia Tieu (2010) -- Havering Cormorants DC 1

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 27.00 50.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 28.50 78.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 22.95 101.85  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 129.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 152.25  Inward Somersault

Yuting Wang (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team (guest) (6)

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 19.50 43.50  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 73.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0   15.0 24.00 97.90  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 123.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 144.40  Back Somersault

Daisy Monaghan (2010) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (7)

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 22.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 19.50 41.60  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 63.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 87.85  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5   13.5 29.70 117.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0   10.0 20.00 137.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

Emma Mills (2009) -- Maidstone Diving Team (guest) (8)

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5111A 1 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 25.20 49.00  Forward Dive ½ Twist

201A 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 23.80 72.80  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.5   11.0 19.80 92.60  Back Dive ½ Twist

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 20.30 112.90  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 20.40 133.30  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open (16/18) - 1m

Reuben Young (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #14432391

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 62.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0   16.0 27.20 89.95  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 44.00 133.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 173.55  Forward Double Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.0 22.80 196.35  Forward Somersault 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open (16/18) - 1m

Jack Halls (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team (guest) #1425677(2)

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 35.70 62.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 91.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 115.15  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 151.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 36.00 187.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

James Connery (2010) -- Corby Steel Diving Club (guest) #1471728(3)

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 61.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 89.15  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 119.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 154.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 186.10  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

James Barnes (2008) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest) #1613142(4)

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5   17.0 28.90 55.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 83.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 110.30  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 144.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 31.20 175.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Eddison Clarke (2010) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest) (5)

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 23.25  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5   16.5 26.40 49.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 75.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 96.75  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 3.5 2.5 3.5 2.0 3.5   9.5 15.20 111.95  Inward Somersault

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5   14.0 30.80 142.75  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female (16/18) - 3m

Eva Tsang (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team (guest) #1461596(1)

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 34.20 34.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 67.45  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 94.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 44.00 138.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 37.80 176.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 39.60 216.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Yuzu Baxendale (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team (guest) #1461590(2)

401B 3 1.4 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 26.25 51.45  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 36.00 87.45  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 32.30 119.75  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 32.00 151.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 43.05 194.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Female (16/18) - 3m

Freya Sisson (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) #1584451(3)

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 28.70 56.70  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 92.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 38.95 131.65  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0   16.0 30.40 162.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0   12.0 26.40 188.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Hannah Massey (2010) -- Southend Diving (guest) #1584067(4)

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0   15.0 27.00 55.80  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 89.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.0   11.5 27.60 117.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 37.20 154.20  Inward Double Somersault

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 25.65 179.85  Reverse Dive

Olivia Tieu (2010) -- Havering Cormorants DC 1

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 28.70 54.95  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 84.70  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 112.60  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 139.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 32.30 171.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Yuting Wang (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team (guest) (6)

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 21.70 21.70  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 46.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 26.10 72.10  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 98.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 121.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 155.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Daisy Monaghan (2010) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (7)

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 45.00  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 78.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 109.65  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 31.35 141.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 141.00 2Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 51 / 52 14:37,  08 March 2026

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open (16/18) - 3m

Reuben Young (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #14432391

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 64.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 99.65  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 133.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 41.80 175.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 211.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Open (16/18) - 3m

James Barnes (2008) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest) #1613142(2)

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 66.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 95.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.0   12.5 23.75 119.55  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 38.95 158.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 49.20 207.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

James Connery (2010) -- Corby Steel Diving Club (guest) #1471728(3)

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 64.50  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 23.10 87.60  Inward Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 122.75  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 37.05 159.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.5 47.30 207.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jack Halls (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team (guest) #1425677(4)

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 32.00 56.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 87.95  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 34.20 122.15  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 156.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 33.60 189.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Eddison Clarke (2010) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest) (5)

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 47.85  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 20.40 68.25  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 97.05  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 122.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 152.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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